Town
Revere
Peabody
Marblehead
Marblehead
Marblehead
Lynnfield
Winthrop

Sample Address Collection Date
1A 7/18/18
2A 9/7/18
3A 8/15/18
3B 8/15/18
3C 8/15/18
4A 9/5/18
S5A 9/30/18

Investigation Sample Results 2018 Q3

Results

<1.00
1.01
5.82
10.8
3.53
2.73
14.2

Units
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L
ug/L



